Issues In Education

Date Aired

10/07/23

10/14/23

10/21/23

10/28/23

11/04/23

11/11/23

Guest

Victor Davis Hanson

Joni EarecksonTada and
Tim Hansel

Author James Perloff

Amir Tsarfati

Kamal Saleem

Time Aired Program Host
Issues in Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM Education Boyd
Issuesin  Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd
Issuesin  Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd
Issuesin  Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd
Issuesin  Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd
Issuesin  Bob & Geri
09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd

Topic

Marxism in America

Christ with Us in Suffering

DNA Disproves Evolution

Evil Attack on Israel

Palestinian Terrorist Come to

Christ

Korean veteran Ed Reeves Honoring Veterans

Issue Addressed

Globalism and American
oil independence

momentary affliction is
preparing for us an
eternal weight of glory

gives solid scientific
reasons to believe the
Biblical account

Why do Hamas terrorist
kill Jews?

Former Muslim tells of his
complete transformation
to Christianity

high price paid by our
brave veterans



11/18/23

11/25/23

12/02/23

12/09/23

12/16/23

12/23/23

12/30/23

Issuesin  Bob & Geri

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd Amir Tsarfati
Issuesin  Bob & Gerl

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd Amir Tsarfati
Issuesin  Bob & Geri

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd N/A
Issuesin  Bob & Geri

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd Mosab Yousef
Issuesin  Bob & Geri

12/30/1899 Education Boyd Dr Patrick Kavenaugh
. . Actor Bruce

Issuesin  Bob & Geri  Marchianno. Pastor Francis

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd Chan
Issuesin  Bob & Geri

09:00:00 AM  Education Boyd Captain Dale Black

Issues In Education

The Last Hour

Israel’s Defense of Their Land

Part 1

Israel’s Defense of Their Land

part 2

The Courage To Leave Hamas

Classic Christian Composers

When God Became A Man

Flight to Heaven

Christ’s second coming

Israel is at war for their
survival

massive world-wide anti-
semitism

He says the problem is
not with the Muslim
people but the Palestinian
people have been
hijacked by Hamas.

details into the lives of
the world’s greatest
composers and ideas to
help your child develop a
love for music.

Christmas message
exclaiming how God
emptied himself and left
heaven to become a man

Dale Black describes
Heaven’s music and the
brilliant colors, flowers,
and water.




10/06/23

10/13/23

10/20/23

10/27/23

11/03/23

11/10/23

11/17/23

Issues In Education

Dave Barton,

Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim Congresswoman Michele
10:00:00 AM Live Barton Bachmann
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A

Journeying Through Church
Steadfastness and
Educational Freedom

Woke Policies are Failing

Foundations of Freedom

Higher Education and Better
Options Plus Homeschooling,

Geopolitics, Spiritual Revival,

and Cultural Restoration

Life, Marriage, Christianity
and Israel

Bad Policies Fail to Succeed,

Surveys reveal that
mainstream protestant
denominations, new mask
mandates.

southern border security
and California’s policy of
banning government
employee travel to
conservative states and
boycotting their products
examine the concept of
jurisdiction, a
fundamental pillar in our
society and the
Constitution in
safeguarding our rights
and freedom.

Hamas supporters are not
being recognized or
accepted in universities,
German homeschool
family seeking support in
US citizenship

The US is beginning to
intervene in the war
between Israel and
Hamas. In Tennessee and
Kentucky transgender
procedures on children
are banned.

Adult stem cell research
continues to prove
results, Christian values
are beginning to re-
emerge in Czechoslovakia
as they leave the UN to
protect Israel.

Soros-backed DA
candidates were voted
out in Virginia. Plano ISD
in Texas removes sexually
explicit books after
parents show.



11/24/23

12/01/23

12/08/23

12/15/23

12/22/23

Issues In Education

Dave Barton,

Pilgrims,their faith fueled
their relationships, and
how they laid the
foundation for
Christianity and their
remarkable bonds with
the Native Americans.

Fighting slows down in
Israel and hostages return
home, California recall
efforts over progressive
district attorneys. Texas

Creationism back in

The US Capitol adorns
their Christmas displays
with religious symbols.
Corporate support for DEI
in the workplace is
dropping. More and more
abortion clinics are
closing all across the
country.

the significance of critical
thinking and problem-

education and the age-old
teaching method of
catechism

the dynamic landscape
where beliefs shape our
nation, from politics to
the pews. unexpected
alliance with the ACLU in
our fight for First

. Rick Greene, Untold Tales of the Pilgrims:
Wallbuilders & Tim Faith, Alliances, and the Birth
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A of Christianity in America
Dave Barton,
‘ Rlck Greene, Israeli Hostages Return,
Wallbuilders & Tim Progressive DA’s Recalled and textbooks place
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A Creationism in Schools
Dave Barton,
Rick Greene,
Wallbuilders & Tim Christmas, Declining
30-Dec Live Barton N/A Wokeness and Lives Saved
Challenging Educational
. Norms: Advocating for Critical solving for youth in
_ Barton, R“fk Thinking and High
Wallbuilders Green,& Tim Expectations in a Faith-Based
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A Framework
Barton, Rick
Wallbuilders Green,& Tim Chronicles of Faith's
10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A Transformative Power

Amendment rights.



Barton, Rick

Issues In Education

Wallbuilders Green,& Tim

tales of children mapping
the stars and translating
ancient texts, the young
prodigies who forged our
nation, heroes of
erudition who graduated
from top universities in

12/29/23 10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A Remarkable Young Americans their early teens.
PUBLIC
SERVICE
ANNOUNC
EMENTS
Event Sponsor Date Range Times Aired
Kootenai
County
Harvest Farmers’
Festival Market 10/05/t0 10/28/2023 30
Annual
Ladies Heart of the
Retreat City Church 10/01 to 10/19/2023 26
Trunk or
Treat with Regulate
Paw Patrol Youth
Marshall Services 10/02 to 10/13/2023 15
A Christmas
Story Kroc Center 10/01 to 10/10/2023 15
CDA
Lighting Downtown
Ceremony Coeur d'Alene 10/10 to 10/24/2023 11



14th Annual
Food Drive

City Fall Fest

Hayden
Veterans
Commission

Santa and
Grinch Photos

Toys for Tots
Drop off

Rathdrum
Food Bank

Heart of the
City Church

City of
Hayden

Harding
Family Center

Toys for Tots

Issues In Education

11/15 to 12/20/2023

11/10 to 11/31/2023

12/14 to 12/31/2023

11/25 to 12/15/2024

12/01 to 12/17/2024

45

35

14

18

20




Issues In Education



Issues In Education



Issues In Education

Duration

26:00

26:00

26:00

26:00

26:00

26:00




Issues In Education

26:00

26:00

26:00

26:00

26min

26min

26min




26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

Issues In Education



26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

Issues In Education



Issues In Education

26min




Issues In Education



	Sheet1

