Date Aired	Time Aired	<u>Program</u>	<u>Host</u>	Guest	Topic	Issue Addressed
10/07/23	09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Victor Davis Hanson	Marxism in America	Globalism and American oil independence
-, - , - <u>-</u>			<u></u>	_		
		T	D-1. 0 C:			momentary affliction is
10/14/23	09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Joni EarecksonTada and Tim Hansel	Christ with Us in Suffering	preparing for us an eternal weight of glory
_				_		
		Issues in	Bob & Geri			gives solid scientific reasons to believe the
10/21/23	09:00:00 AM	Education	Boyd	Author James Perloff	DNA Disproves Evolution	Biblical account
		Issues in	Bob & Geri			Why do Hamas terrorist
10/28/23	09:00:00 AM	Education	Boyd	_Amir Tsarfati	Evil Attack on Israel	kill Jews?
		Issues in	Bob & Geri		Delectivies Townsist Comp. to	Former Muslim tells of his
11/04/23	09:00:00 AM	Education	Boyd	_Kamal Saleem	Palestinian Terrorist Come to Christ	to Christianity
		T	D-1. 0 C			
11/11/23	09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	_ Korean veteran Ed Reeves	Honoring Veterans	high price paid by our brave veterans

11/18/23 09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Amir Tsarfati	The Last Hour	Christ's second coming
_				-	
11/25/23 <u>09:00:00 AM</u>	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Amir Tsarfati	Israel's Defense of Their Land Part 1	Israel is at war for their survival
12/02/23 09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	N/A	Israel's Defense of Their Land part 2	massive world-wide anti- semitism
12/09/23 09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	_ _Mosab Yousef	The Courage To Leave Hamas	He says the problem is not with the Muslim people but the Palestinian people have been hijacked by Hamas.
12/16/23 12/30/1899	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	_Dr Patrick Kavenaugh	Classic Christian Composers	details into the lives of the world's greatest composers and ideas to help your child develop a love for music.
12/23/23 <u>09:00:00 AM</u>	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Actor Bruce Marchianno. Pastor Francis Chan	When God Became A Man	Christmas message exclaiming how God emptied himself and left heaven to become a man
12/30/23 09:00:00 AM	Issues in Education	Bob & Geri Boyd	Captain Dale Black	Flight to Heaven	Dale Black describes Heaven's music and the brilliant colors, flowers, and water.

10/06/23_1	0:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Journeying Through Church Steadfastness and Educational Freedom	Surveys reveal that mainstream protestant denominations, new mask mandates.
10/13/23 <u>1</u>	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	_Woke Policies are Failing	southern border security and California's policy of banning government employee travel to conservative states and boycotting their products examine the concept of jurisdiction, a
10/20/23_1	0:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	Congresswoman Michele Bachmann	_Foundations of Freedom	fundamental pillar in our society and the Constitution in safeguarding our rights and freedom. Hamas supporters are not being recognized or
10/27/23_1	0:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Rick Greene,	N/A	Higher Education and Better Options Plus Homeschooling,	accepted in universities, German homeschool family seeking support in US citizenship The US is beginning to
11/03/23 1	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Geopolitics, Spiritual Revival, and Cultural Restoration	intervene in the war between Israel and Hamas. In Tennessee and Kentucky transgender procedures on children are banned.
11/10/23 1	0:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Life, Marriage, Christianity and Israel	Adult stem cell research continues to prove results, Christian values are beginning to reemerge in Czechoslovakia as they leave the UN to protect Israel.
11/17/23_1	0:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Bad Policies Fail to Succeed,	Soros-backed DA candidates were voted out in Virginia. Plano ISD in Texas removes sexually explicit books after parents show.

11/24/23_	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Untold Tales of the Pilgrims: Faith, Alliances, and the Birth of Christianity in America	Pilgrims, their faith fueled their relationships, and how they laid the foundation for Christianity and their remarkable bonds with the Native Americans.
12/01/23_	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Israeli Hostages Return, Progressive DA's Recalled and Creationism in Schools	Creationism back in
12/08/23	30-Dec	Wallbuilders Live	Dave Barton, Rick Greene, & Tim Barton	N/A	Christmas, Declining Wokeness and Lives Saved	The US Capitol adorns their Christmas displays with religious symbols. Corporate support for DEI in the workplace is dropping. More and more abortion clinics are closing all across the country.
12/15/23	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Barton, Rick Green,& Tim Barton	N/A	Challenging Educational Norms: Advocating for Critical Thinking and High Expectations in a Faith-Based Framework	education and the age-old teaching method of catechism
12/22/23	10:00:00 AM	Wallbuilders Live	Barton, Rick Green,& Tim Barton	N/A	Chronicles of Faith's Transformative Power	the dynamic landscape where beliefs shape our nation, from politics to the pews. unexpected alliance with the ACLU in our fight for First Amendment rights.

tales of children mapping the stars and translating ancient texts, the young prodigies who forged our nation, heroes of erudition who graduated from top universities in

Barton, Rick Wallbuilders Green,& Tim

12/29/23 10:00:00 AM Live Barton N/A Remarkable Young Americans their early teens.

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNC EMENTS

Event	Sponsor	Date Range	Times Aired
	Kootenai		
	County		
Harvest	Farmers'		
Festival	Market	10/05/to 10/28/2023	30

Annual Ladies Retreat	Heart of the City Church	10/01 to 10/19/2023	26
Trunk or			
Treat with	Regulate		
Paw Patrol	Youth	10/02 - 10/12/2022	1.7
Marshall	Services	10/02 to 10/13/2023	15
A Christmas			
Story	Kroc Center	10/01 to 10/10/2023	15
CDA			
Lighting	Downtown		
Ceremony	Coeur d'Alene	10/10 to 10/24/2023	11

14th Annual Food Drive	Rathdrum Food Bank	11/15 to 12/20/2023	45
City Fall Fest	Heart of the City Church	11/10 to 11/31/2023	35
Hayden Veterans Commission	City of Hayden	12/14 to 12/31/2023	14
Santa and Grinch Photos	Harding Family Center	11/25 to 12/15/2024	18
Toys for Tots Drop off	Toys for Tots	12/01 to 12/17/2024	20

\

\

\

<u>Duration</u>	
<u> Durutton</u>	
26:00	
26:00	
20.00	
26:00	
26:00	
26.00	
26:00	
26:00	
	ı

26:00

26:00

26:00

26:00

26min

26min

26min

26min 26min 26min 26min 26min 26min 26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

26min

26min



